

BID BOOK

**BID ITEM LIST FOR
2022 CONCRETE REPAIRS PROJECT
SPECIFICATION NO. PW 2022-07**

Item No.	SS ⁽¹⁾	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Item Price (in figures)	Total (in figures)
BASE BID – See Plans						
1	3-1.20	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 19,200.00
2	12-1.04	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 18,300.00
3	13-1.04	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
4	73-1.04	Paver Band (16" Wide)	SF	1,656	\$ 21.00	\$ 34,776.00
5	73-1.04	Paver Crosswalk	SF	2,505	\$ 46.00	\$ 115,230.00
6	73-1.04	Tree Well	EA	53	\$ 675.00	\$ 35,775.00
7	73-1.04	Flush Concrete Curb (12" Wide)	LF	525	\$ 67.00	\$ 35,175.00
8	39-3.02D	Remove and Replace 4" HMA	SF	161	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,898.00
9	39-3.02D	Remove and Replace 5" HMA	SF	780	\$ 22.00	\$ 17,160.00
10	73-1.04	Concrete Curb Ramp (Caltrans Case A)	SF	88	\$ 56.00	\$ 4,928.00
11	73-1.04	Concrete Curb Ramp (Caltrans Case C)	SF	317	\$ 59.00	\$ 18,703.00
12	73-1.04	Rolled Curb (AG Std. 4040)	LF	75	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,000.00
13	73-1.04	Curb (AG Std. 4030)	LF	37	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,145.00
14	73-1.04	Sidewalk (AG Std 4110)	SF	1,206	\$ 28.00	\$ 33,768.00
15	73-1.04	New Curb and Gutter (AG Std 4030)	LF	16	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,328.00
16	73-1.04	Sidewalk Underdrain (24") (AG Std. 3420)	LF	37	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 42,735.00
17	73-1.04	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	60	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00
18	15-1.04	Adjust Utility Cover to Finished Grade	EA	2	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00
19	87-1.04	Install Push Button Assembly	EA	1	\$ 2,980.00	\$ 2,980.00
Base Bid Total					\$	398,351.00

BID BOOK

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 – East Branch and Mason Street						
20	3-1.20	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
21	12-1.04	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
22	13-1.04	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
23	73-1.04	Paver Crosswalk	SF	920	\$ 46.00	\$ 42,320.00
24	73-1.04	Flush Concrete Curb (12" Wide)	LF	230	\$ 67.00	\$ 15,410.00
25	39-3.02D	Remove and Replace 5" HMA (Digout)	SF	400	\$ 22.00	\$ 8,800.00
26	15-1.04	Adjust Utility to Finished Grade	EA	2	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00
27	87-1.04	Traffic Loops	LF	180	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,040.00
28	73-1.04	Concrete Curb Ramp (Caltrans A88A Case C) Village Concrete	SF	107	\$ 59.00	\$ 6,313.00
29	73-1.04	Curb and Gutter	LF	5	\$ 83.00	\$ 415.00
30	73-1.04	Sidewalk - Village Concrete	SF	58	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,624.00
31	73-1.04	Curb and Gutter - 2ft Gutter	LF	20	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,680.00
32	73-1.04	Detectable Warning Surfaces	SF	15	\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00
Add Alternate No. 1					\$	93,527.00

(1) refers to section in the Standard Specifications, with modifications in the Special Provisions, that describe required work.

ADD ALTERNATE NO. 2 – Alder and Farroll Sidewalks						
33	3-1.20	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
34	12-1.04	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
35	13-1.04	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
36	73-1.04	Sidewalk	SF	920	\$ 28.00	\$ 25,760.00
Add Alternate No. 2					\$	28,660.00

BID SUMMARY

BASE BID	\$ 398,351.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1	\$ 93,527.00
ADD ALTERNATE NO. 2	\$ 28,660.00
TOTAL PROJECT BID = (Base Bid + Alternate Bids)	\$ 520,538.00

Company Name: JJ Fisher Construction, Inc.